

AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 441

Sponsor: REPRESENTATIVE GRELL

Printer's No. 509

1 Amend Title, page 1, line 3, by striking out "private" and
2 inserting

3 identifying

4 Amend Sec. 1 (Sec. 7507.2), page 1, line 9, by striking out
5 "private" and inserting

6 identifying

7 Amend Sec. 1 (Sec. 7507.2), page 1, line 12, by striking out
8 "private" and inserting

9 identifying

10 Amend Sec. 1 (Sec. 7507.2), page 1, line 13, by striking out
11 "private" and inserting

12 identifying

13 Amend Sec. 1 (Sec. 7507.2), page 1, line 15, by striking out
14 "private" and inserting

15 identifying

16 Amend Sec. 1 (Sec. 7507.2), page 2, line 2, by striking out
17 "private" and inserting

18 identifying

19 Amend Sec. 1 (Sec. 7507.2), page 2, lines 17 through 23, by
20 striking out all of said lines and inserting

21 "Identifying information." The term shall have the same
22 meaning given to it under section 4120(f) (relating to identity
23 theft).